CONSERVATION DIVISION

MCHITA MCsslon Expires:

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

•	/5 WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117		129-10405-0000			
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202			API NUMBER 9-13-55 drill date			
			LEASE NAME Interstate Unit*			
	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.		WELL NUMBER 47			
			660 Ft. from S Section Line			
•			1980 Ft. from E Section Line			
LEASE OPERATOR Anadarko Petroleum Corporation			sec. 20	SEC. 20 TWP. 345 RGE. 43 KKKor (W)		
ADDRESS P. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351			COUNTY	COUNTY Morton		
PHONE#(316) 624-6253 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4549			Date Well Completed 10-18-55			
Character of WellInput			Plugging Commenced6-30-92			
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well)			Pluggin	Plugging Completed 7-3-92		
The plugging proposal was appr	oved on6-	·29-92			(date)	
byGlenn Barlow			(KC	C District Agen	t's Name).	
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If	not, is well log atta	ched?				
Producing Formation Morrow	Depth to Top_	4154	Botte	om <u>4169</u> T.D	4270	
Show depth and thickness of al	l water, oil and gas f	formation	15.			
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		CAS	SING RECO	RD	·	
Formation Content	From To SI	ze P	ut In	Pulled out		
			1153	0		
		1/2	4220	1222'		
Describe in detail the manner of	in which the well was	_l_ plugged,	Indicati	 Ing where the m	ud fluid was	
placed and the method or metho were used, state the charact	ods used in introducin	ig it int	to the hol	le. If cement o	r other plugs	
Release pkr. Ld 200' 2 3/8 tl Ld 2000' 2 3/8 tbg, TOH w/129	og, circ hole w/mud.	Pmp 1 sk	hulls &	20 sxs cmt @ 41	l54-3954.	
sxs cmt @ 1190-1090. Pull cs	g to 650 & spot 35 sxs	cmt @ 6	50-550.	Ld hole w/mud.	Spot 40 sxs	
cmt @ 40-3'. Cut off 8 5/8 cs (If additional descr	sg 3' below ground lev lption is necessary,	el & cap use BACK	well. Re	c 38 jts 5 1/2 form.) Restore	csg (1222').	
Name of Plugging Contractor <u>S</u>		-	-	KCC witr	nessed.	
Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liber	cal, Kansas 67901					
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR F	LUGGING FEES:Anada	rko Petr	oleum Cor	poration		
STATE OF <u>Kanşaş</u>		ard		_,55.		
Beverly J. Williams, Engineer:		(Em	ployee of	Operator) or	(Operator) of	
above-described well, being fir statements, and matters herei	n contained and the t	, says: og of th	ina⊤ i na ie ∧above-d	ive knowledge of Jeschibed well a	t The facts, as filed that	
the same are true and correct.	so help me God.	nature)	Beurle	J. William	`	
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS*Formerly JM Huber Block	SION 2 (Add			Williams 51, Liberal, KS	67905-0351	
	SWORN TO before me t	hls	the day o	1 august	,19 <u>92</u>	
CONSERVATION		/	OChoi.	O Stools	(-	

Producing Formation Morrow ____ Depth to Top ___4154 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formati From Size 8 5/8 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged placed and the method or methods used in introducing it in were used, state the character of same and depth place Release pkr. Ld 200' 2 3/8 tbg, circ hole w/mud. Pmp 1's Ld 2000' 2 3/8 tbg, TOH w/129 jts tbg. Shot off 5 1/2 csg sxs cmt @ 1190-1090. Pull csg to 650 & spot 35 sxs cmt @ cmt @ 40-3'. Cut off 8 5/8 csg 3' below ground level & ca (If additional description is necessary, use BAC Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Servi Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: __Anadarko Pet STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward Beverly J. Williams, Engineering Technician above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: statements, and matters herein contained and the log of t the same are true and correct, so help me God.
KANSAS CORROLL (Signature) (Address) AUSOBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _____ CHERYL STEERS Notary Public Noten Proje - State of Karsus My Appt. Expires Form CP-4 Revised 05-88